

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-3005 Version: 1 Name: Approving the Stormwater Assessment Roll for

Fiscal Year 2022-2023.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/3/2022 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 8/16/2022 Final action: 8/16/2022

Title: Public Hearing:

Imposing Stormwater Service Assessments against certain real property within the City Key West; Approving the Stormwater Assessment Roll for the Stormwater Service Assessment for Fiscal Year

2022-2023.

Sponsors: Patti McLauchlin

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/16/2022	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

Public Hearing:

Imposing Stormwater Service Assessments against certain real property within the City Key West; Approving the Stormwater Assessment Roll for the Stormwater Service Assessment for Fiscal Year 2022-2023.